
116091 ~ 
116092 
116093 

116094 
116095 
116096 
116097 

~ 116098 
116099 
116100 
116101 
116102 
116103 
116104 
116105 
116106 
116107 

116108 
116110 ~ 
116113 — 
116114 
116115 
116116 
116118 
116119 
116120 
116128 
116129 
116130 
116131 
116132 
116133 
116136 
116138 
116139 
116140 
116141 
116143 
116144 
116145 
116146 
116147 
116148 
116149 
116150 
116151 
116152 
116153 
116154 
116155 
(116156 
116157 
116158 
116159 
116160 
116161 
b 

290 
26 
27 . 

- . 28 

13 

36 
ov 
58 

Joe Duncan 

W.C Crawley 

Payroll 
O B Essham Salary 
Cullen Kramer Maint 
WC Jones Maint 

“We Jones Payroll 

W F Duncan Salary 

P W MeCrary Maint 

John H Wode Maint 
Virgil Davis Maint 
C A Layman Maint 
Paul C Bray Salary 
Mrs. ¥F.L.Langley Salary 
H E Steiger — Salary 
WD Williams Salary - 
Hugh L Burris Salary 
Karl Steiger Salary 
Dick Bacon | Maint 
City Water Dept. Water 
F B Woodard Labor 
‘Duke Bros ; Labor 

Schiff Mayer Co Supplies 

Dept. of Education Supplies 
City Water Dept. Water 

J F Lawrance Expenses | 

J F Lawrence Expenses | 

Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. Supplies 

John Gossen Maint 

Carl E Elmore Payroll 
Carl W Elmore — Payroll 

.G W Benigar - Maint 

' AC Hayes Payroll 

-Carl Smith Maint 

-Cynthia T Aaronson Rental 

‘A G@ Bowles ' Expenses — 

Nannie S Bell Services 

-Anna H Hart Election 

-Line-A-Time Services 

Sherwin Williams Paint Co Supplies 

-O0 G Weaver - Postage 

'.C H Leaf Mileage 

-J F Lawrence. Mileage 

‘Nathan Martin Mileage 

-Staley Wehb Mileage 

-L C Dudley Mileage 

-Geo,Stewart Mileage 

-Ramey Miller Mileage 

-J H Smitherman Mil eage 

-F G Murray Mileage 

-L L Kelsey Mile age 

-W E Pinion , Mile age 

-WS Mayfield Mialage 

. Jno.C,. Evans Mileage 4 

- .G@ E Larkin Mileage 

'.RD Sanford Maint. 

._ J F Lawrence Expenses 

- Roy R Getman Supplies 

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS 
. Bixby 

- Ross Rice Payroll 

- John Martin Payroll+ 

_. A E Lounsberry Drag 

. Jd F Kays Drag 

. Boles 

. Mack Moss ' Payroll 

. DavecDawson 

. E E Lowrey : Payroll 
. J P Wagoner Payroll 

Jd ¢ Colburn Drage 

' Frye . 

- Cullen Kramer Payroll 
- WC Jones Payroll 
- f J Shimp Drag 

Glenn Pool 

W H Roller Drag 

- J T Wilmott #ayroll 

» B P Nowell Drag 

S S Hirner Drag 

Sam F Griffith Drag 

+ WS Moore Drag 

- J W Moore Drag 

- Lois Goode Drag 

- LE Wilmott Drag 

- Earl Wylmott Drag 

+ Chas.E.Graham Drag 

. Jenks . . 

» Neamo Phillips - Payroll 

: Lygn Lane 

. Ed Smittle Payroll - 
ET Ellison ra 

ra 

132.00 
128.00 
.126.00 
96.00 

108.00 
135.00 

150.00 
_ 14.62 
158.00 
156.40 
130.00 
160,00 
138.00 
125.00 

~ 145.00. 
210.00 
154.80 

8.55 
150.00 
750.00 | 
15,20 

435.40 
S713 
23.57 
27455 

129675 
78.00 

901.25 
140.00 
149.00 
150.00 
600.00 - 

6.36 
7.50 

45.00 
* 39.70 

~ 170.75 
53.50 
55.50 
26.50 

19.50 
25 «80 
4.00 
1.00. 
4.00 

74.00 
75.50 
92.50 

124.50 
194.00 
112.00 
148.50 

1436.50 
67.51 

314.42 . 

124.00 
134.05 

25200 
7250 

120.96 

675200 
_ 420.200 

52.50 

80.25 
115.00 
10.00 © 

60.00 
180.60 
78.85 
17.50 
6.29 

78.75 
75.200 
48.00 
20.00 
12.50 
28.75 | 

276.00 

356-50 

2280 


